Tim Schlebaum Requester's Name Piling + Vibro Equipm Address LOI Bryan Street City/State/Zip Phone # Jackson Ville, PL 32 CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMI		OSAA CUTCUS Office Use Only CROWN):
` '		^
1.	į	1002-2810 ⁰
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
	(Document #)	
3.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	5000008088 136—7
	**	-03/25/0201076009 ****331.10 ****165.55
4. (Corporation Name)	(Da	
(Cosporation I value)	(Document #)	
☐ Walk in ☐ Pick up time		Certified Copy
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
	—	— Continuate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	TA:: 0
☐ Profit	☐ Amendment	20CT T
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A.	Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Register	ed Agent
Domestication Other	Dissolution/Withdra	awal 🚆 🖹 🔟
Guilei	Merger	awal E E E
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUA	ALIFICATION
Annual Report		
Fictitious Name	☐ Foreign☐ Limited Partnership	
	Reinstatement	<u>_</u>
	Trademark	M- 104.30
	☐ Other	PF 104.30 certs - 61.95
		CE 13 - Q1.
CR2E031(7/97)		Examiner's Initials

L

2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

September 27, 2002

TIM SCHLEBAUM PILING & VIBRO EQUIPMENT 601 BRYAN STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

SUBJECT: PVE PILING EQUIPMENT, LTD.

Ref. Number: W02000028109

We have received your document for PVE PILING EQUIPMENT, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$331.10. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 202A00054854

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

PVE PILING EQUIPME (Na	arme of limited partnership as it is in the home state)	•
2. If pame is unavailable, name under	r which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	
3. KENTUCKY (State of Formation)	4. 12/20/01 (Date of Formation)	
5. TIM SCHLEBAUM (N	Jame of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
6. 601 BRYAN STREET	(Street Address of Registered Office)	
JACKSONVILLE ((City) Florida 32202 (Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by the Registered A	gent for Service of Process: (Agent must sign on this line)	02
8. 601 BRYAN STREET		SC T
JACKSONVILLE, FL (Address of registered office	32202 e required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PART	INERS STREET ADDRESS	9: 46
PVE Piling Rigs. In	oc.601 BRYAN STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202	<u> </u>
F02-4368		

10. 601 BRYAN STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

12. 601 BRYAN	STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
1	
	(Mailing Address of Limited Parmership)
Under penalties of pen	gury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof
and that the facts state	d heroin are true and contract.
Signed this 14	_day of
	General Partner
STATE OF	CORIDA
COUNTY OF	DUVAL
On this _ J <	t day of Stores 2002
TIM SO	HLEBAUM personally appeared before me,
who is personally	
whose identity I p	roved on the basis of PASSPORT KINGDOM OF VETHERLANDS
# 2012	
	4
	(Nostary Public Signature)
	(Leisel A Lupite 2) Rustine)
	VIRGILIO C. FERMIL (Notary's Printed Name) WYRGILIO C. FERMIL MY COMMISSION # DD 098179 EXPIRES: March 7, 2006 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwitters
Seal	My Commission Expires:

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared TIM SCHLEBAUM ON BEHALF OF PVE PILING Rigs, Inc.
a general partner of PVE PILING EQUIPMENT, LTD., a (an) KENTUCKY
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 9900.00.
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ 9900.00.
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this 14 day of Seffenbert, 1002
Signed trus
General Partner
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF DUNAL
On this 14 day of Software, 2002,
TIM SHLEBKUM , personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
Withose identity I proved on the basis of PASTPOXT KUSDOK OF NETHER LANDS
201233595
(Notary Public Signature)
(Notary's Printed Name) VARGILIO C. FERMIL MY COMMISSION # DD 098179 EXPIRES: March 7, 2006 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters
Seal My Commission Expires Bonoed Ind Notally Funds of No